23JUN17 PRICE REPORT

17:59:42 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 23JUNL17
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/9/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 2
3rd 9
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICTIATL
7/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
/279
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

7/2/9/8

Win

10.00

$2.00 PAYS
26.20

$1.00 PAYS
325.60

$1.00 PAYS
3350.70

23JUN17

AmT/MA3 17.1.32

(US Dgllars)

Place

51.00 PAYS
13.10

50.50 PAYS
162.80

50.10 PAYS
335.07

Show

4.60
2.80
12.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




23JUNLT
18:24:53(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 23JUN17
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 3/5/12/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 5

3rd 12

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.
3/5/12

Superfecta
CFFICIAL §1.
3/5/12/4

Caily Double
OFFICIAL
7/3

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

G0 PAYS
37.40

00 PAYS
97.00

00 PAYS
952.50

00 PAYS
63.80

AmT/MA3 17.1.32
23JUNLY

(UG8 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
18.70

$0.50 PAYS
4850

$0,10 PAYS
95.25

$1.00 PAYS
31.90

(US

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1

Show

3.00
6.40
4.40

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




23JUNL17T PRICE REPORT
18:50:17 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 23JUN1Y

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23JUN17
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 9/13/5/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MA3 17.1.32

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 9 5.20 3.20
2nd 13 19.40
3rd 5
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
9/13 150.40 75.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/13/5 408.30 204.15
Superfecta
COFPFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
9/13/5/12 7972.30 797.23

Daily Bouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/9 42.60

$1.

00 PAYS
21.30

(Us

(Us

(USs

Show

2.80
21.20
6.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars;}

FRCODO2Z
PAGE# 1




23JUN17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23JUN17

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 14/4/12/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FPAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 14

2nd 4

3rd 12

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1474712

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/4/12/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/14

$2.

F1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
19:15:46 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

AmT/MA3 17.1.32

23JUN17
{US Dollars}
Win Place
21.20 9.40
19.80
00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
247.20 123.60
00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
954.80 477.40
00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7360.90 736.09
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
83.20 41.60

Show

5.60
16.00C
4,80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGEH# 1




23J0N17 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3Z 17.1.32

19:42:12(EDT) REPORTING DATE: Z3JUNLY

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23JUN17
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 4/6/10/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}

ORDER BUNNERS Win Place
OFPFICIAL

1st 4 7.80 3.80

2nd 6 16.60

3rd 10

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS {Us
4/6 67.80 33.%0

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (Us
4/6/10 276.00 138.00

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US
4/6/10/8 2503.20 250,32

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (Us
14/4 120.20 60.10

Show

2.60
10.00
11.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

hollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1




23JUN17 PRICE REPORY
20:09:44 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 23JUNL17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23JUN17
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/11/3/14
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONR
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 2 33.40
Z2nd 11
3rd 3
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
2/11 176.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/11/3 747.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/11/3/14 6530.00

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/2 2582.60

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA3 17.1.32

{US Dollars}

Place

27.60
3.00

00 PAYS

88.30

50 PAYS
373.85

10 PAYS
653.0C0

00 PAYS
146.30

(Us

Show

9.60
2.20
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOD2Z
PAGE$ 1




